ALIKE

29345303

PARTS LIST

Bobbin Thread Remaining Amount Detecting Device

TRERRMETE
AE-9




REF. NO_ _NOTE = PARTNO. _ _ __ ____ ] DESCRIPTIOQN _________. LR R aty |
1 #01  GAE-090G0CAD DETECTING DEVICE KIT C YRLM VYabvFRy hC 1
2 #02  GAE-09000DAO DETECTING DEVICE KIT D IS AT EVL TS )] 1
3 #04  GAE-09000EAD DETECTING DEVICE KIT E P2 S AT ELL A PN 1
4 #05  GAE~-09000FA0 DETECTING DEVICE KIT F JA4N YIaYSYFEY bF 1
5 #07  SM-4860801-SC SCREW M2.6 L=8 A 23y M2.6 L=8 (2)
6 #07 BT-0400251-EB URETHANE HOSE, BLACK TLAVE-X HU T.7
7 #07  SM-6031002-TP HEXAGONAL BOLT M3 X 10 oyhr7HE b M3X0.5 L=10 @)
8 #07 WP-0430800-SC WASHER M4 I h 3 2h AL M4 ()
9 #07  BT-0400251-EB URETHANE HOSE, BLACK YLAYE- X o1 (1.7
10 #07  GAE-10117000 FIBER ADAPTER A TIAN -T2 7" HA (1)
11 #07 GAE-10118000 FIBER ADAPTER B TIAN <75 7 3B (D
12 #01  GAE-101050A0 SENSOR AMPLIFIER A ASM. YITYT A 43 (1)
13 #07  SM-4030501-5SC SCREW M3X0.5 L=5 At 23y M3X0.5 L=5 (4)
14 #09  GAE-09008000 AMPLIFIER FITTING PLATE V7 MYI44 ¢)]
15 #09  GAE-100080A0 SOLENOID VALVE ASM. F YA 3 (1)
16 #09 SM-4032001-5C SCREW ¥3X0.5 L=20 FATIES M3 L=20 )
‘ 17 #03  D6029-555-BOA NYLON PLUG 6P 6P F1uv7° 37 (1)
| 18 #03  GAE-101020A0 CABLE ASM. yuFEas va-b p3 (1)
‘ 19 #03  GAE-101000A0 DETECTING BOARD COMPL. FUFRN Y Y9P3 ()
; 20 GAE-101010A0 DETECTING BOARD ASM. FYFEN Y 3 (1)
{ 21 GAE-TO1080A0 BUZZER ASN. 7Y -3 [&))
| 22 #03  SK-3482501-SE WOOD SCREW D=4.8 L=25 TAESRY D=4,8 L=25 (2)
r 23 #03  GAE-101030A0 DETECTING SWITCH ASM. FUFALyE B3 (1)
| 24 #09  GAE-10104000 SWITCHI BRACKET A{9FMYIFA4 (1)
: 25 #09  EA-9500B00-00 CLIP CV-708 FYYINT Vb 60 (10)
\‘ 26 #07 GAE-10116000 F CUTTER I7H9 8- [€9)
| 27 #07  GAE-090010A0 ALUMI BOBBIN ASM. TR K v (J3) (2)
| 28 #08  GAE-090010A0 ALUMI BOBBIN ASN. TAIE & v (93) (4)
| 29 #08  GAE-090050A0 SENSOR FOTTING BASE ASM. eHNIYIR £(9]) (2)
| 30 #08  GAE-10107000 FIBER SENSOR ITAN —kv¥ (2)
| 31 #08  SM-4860801-5C SCREW M2.6 L=8 FN 235" M2.6 L=8 @
| 32 #08 BT-0400251-EB URETHANE HOSE, BLACK AvE-% 70 (1.7)
‘ 33 #08  BT-0400251-EB URETHANE HOSE, BLACK yLAvE-X o0 : (1.7)
| 34 #08  SM-6031002-TP HEXAGONAL BOLT M3 X 10 uyAr7+4° Ab M3X0.5 L=10 (2)
| 35 #08  WP-0430800-SC WASHER M4 €59 3 3 b AvA M4 (2)
| 36 #08 GAE-10117000 FIBER ADAPTER A T7AN -7 F 7 B (2)
: 37 #08 GAE-10118000 FIBER ADAPTER B IFAN TR 7° 4B (2)
‘ 38 #08 BT-04002561-EB URETHANE HOSE, BLACK yLavE-2 yo (0.45)
39 #08  BT-0400251-EB URETHANE HOSE, BLACK YLAYE-Z 0 (0.23)
40 #08  PJ-3080400-02 QUICK COUPLING TVAYFIR T (1)
41 #08  BT-0400251-EB URETHANE HOSE, BLACK GLAVF-Z amn
42 #08  SM-4031201-SC SCREW M3 X 12 FA" 139" M3X0.5 L=12 (4)
43 #02  GAE-101060A0 SENSOR AMPLIFIER B ASM. LH7Y7 B(43) (1)
44 #08  GAE-10116000 F CUTTER . by T2 5 (2)
45 #09  107-61906 TUBE SUPPORT (RIGHT) Fav-7" $3L(3¥ ) (1)
46 #09  SL-4030691-SC SCREW H3X6 FRTIZY™ ¥AX W3X0.5 L=6 (V]
47 #08  107-62003 TUBE SUPPORT (LEFT) F29-7° $3T (kX ¥) (@8]
‘ 48 #08  SL-4030691-SC SCREW M3X6 FA° 237 LAX M3X0.5 L=6 (v
49 #03  HK-0045900-04 6-POLE NYLON PLUG COVER 7°57° BN - 6P J0 (1)
50 #07  GAE-090050A0 SENSOR FITTING BASE ASM. BAMNIITR £(3) @)
| 51 #07 GAE-10107000 FIBER SENSOR 7N —%VF (1)
4‘ 52 #04  GAE-090110A0 SENSOR AMPLIFIER C ASM. w¥7v7° C 43 (1)
53 #05 GAE-090110B0 SENSOR AMPLIFIER D ASM. 47v7° D 73 (1)
54 #06  GAE-090100AB DETECTING SWITCH B ASM. TYFA{y#B 43 (1)
NOTE (& &) #01....FOR BOBBIN THREAD REMAINING THBRBRAYY NCH
 AMOUNT DETECTING KIT C
#02 ... FOR ROBBIN THREAD REMAINING THABMH % Y DfE
AMOUNT DETECTING KIT D
#03....FOR BOBBIN THREAD REMAINING FRABBBRM* Y MC, DA
AMOUNT DETECTING KIT C,D
#04....FOR BOBBIN THREAD REMAINING ThRBERZMEFY NEF
AMOUNT DETECTING KIT E
#05. .. .FOR BOBBIN THREAD REMAINING TRARERM*Y pFE
AMOUNT DETECTING KIT F
#06....FOR BOBBIN THREAD REMAINING ThRERMRMYY FEFA
AMOUNT DETECTING KIT E,F
#07....FOR BOBBIN THREAD REMAINING FHBERME Y NC,EM
AMOUNT DETECTING KIT C,E
#08 ... FOR BOBBIN THREAD REMAINING THRAEMRM*Y D, FA
AMOUNT DETECTING KIT D,F
#09. . ..COMMON TO BOBBIN THREAD THRBEEMHF Y NC,D,E Fiti@
REMAINING AMOUNT DETECTING
KIT C,D,E,F
ALIKKE 2
T182-8655 HUR A TR MARTe-2-1 B3

TEL. 03-3480-1111({t %) TEL. 03-3430-4001(¥ 1 X /Lo /)

HMLKRY, AR
To order or for further
information,

please contact :

JUKI CORPORATION
INTERNATIONAL SALES H.Q.

8-2-1, KOKURYC - CHO, CHOFU-SHI
TOKYO 182 - 8655, JAPAN

PHONE : (81)3—3430-4001 to 4005
FAX : (81)3-3430-4909 . 4914 . 4984
TELEX : J22967

Copyright €) 2002 JUKI CORP.
FBORI LMY TER, BT &
ERIELET,

KOON=Y X FEIABRBEROLHFETERTIENHY ET,
* The description covered in this parts list is subject to change for improvement of the commodity without notice.
KIONR=Y YR P, 2002498 RAEOHBLRTEKR L= DOTY,

All rights reserved throughout the world. * This parts listis edited in accordance with the product specifications as of September2002.

2002. 9 Printed in Japan (E)






